
(Gewinne können bis 5.12.2023 in der Zeit von 8.00 bis 13.00 Uhr 
im Schulsekretariat abgeholt werden)

Tisch- 
tennis- 

schläger
Fußball

Martins- 
gans- 
brust

Gutscheine 

Aggua Icedome Eisdiele Kino Café Thalia
114 137 9 95 523 124 790 851 850
274 302 211
350 455 557
602 666 713
923 765 974
1019 1358 1010 1417 1068 1264 1373 1188 1867
1269 1637 1402
1517 1771 1664
1651 1923 1863
1982 1983 1891
2035 2150 2000 2354 2509 2455 2726 2781 2325
2261 2369 2243
2488 2528 2682
2651 2776 2808
2890 2941 2952
3005 3178 3055 3563 3369 3633 3723 3115 3853
3289 3247 3471
3401 3328 3601
3723 3853 3544
3992 3905 3895
4118 4192 4085 4299 4930 4840 4505 4480 4961
4244 4210 4421
4356 4747 4569
4334 4600 4470
4821 4912 4874
5139 5154 5199 5000 5676 5293 5470 5582 5449
5367 5359 5200
5534 5538 5544
5793 5800 5791
5943 5950 5850
6005 6188 6176 6724 6318 6521 6200 6000 6327
6399 6351 6297
6458 6579 6668
6648 6714 6847
6914 6859 6970
7041 7167 7141 7311 7190 7568 7415 7100 7984
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7327 7268 7299
7492 7529 7648
7757 7699 7836
7827 7751 7901

2



3



4



1



1


